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Speed Guide

TWS: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 20 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker
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Speed Guide

TWS: 6 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker
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Speed Guide

TWS: 8 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker
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Speed Guide

TWS: 10 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker



A
pp. W

ind

15°30°45°

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60
°

75
°

2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

90
° 23456789

10
5°

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

12
0°

135°

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

150°

165°
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

12
12

Tr
ue

 W
in

d

15° 30° 45°

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60°

75°

2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

90°

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

105°

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

120°

135°

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

150°

165°

2
3

4
5

6

7
8

9

12
12

Speed Guide

TWS: 12 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker
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Speed Guide

TWS: 14 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker
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Speed Guide

TWS: 16 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker
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Speed Guide

TWS: 20 kts
Jib
Symmetric Spinnaker


